2026 Brute Force 450
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Hub
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2026 Brute Force 450
PARTS LIST
Rear Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,RR CALIPER (Ref # 11058) 11058-Y004 1
BRACKET,CABLE (Ref # 11058A) 11058-Y005 1
CAP,RR CALIPER (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y050 1
CAP,WHEEL (Ref # 11065A) 11065-Y051 2
VALVE,RIM (Ref # 16126) 16126-Y001 2
ARM,BRAKE (Ref # 21083) 21083-Y009 1
BRACKET-ASSY,CALIPER,FR,LH (Ref # 39184) 39184-Y004 1
TIRE,RR,AT24X10-12 (Ref # 41009) 41009-Y010 2
HUB-ASSY,RR (Ref # 41036) 41036-Y006 1
HUB-ASSY,FR (Ref # 41036A) 41036-Y007 1
DISC,FR (Ref # 41080) 41080-Y010 1
CALIPER-ASSY,RR,PARKING,SILVER (Ref # 43041) 43041-Y014-934 1
CALIPER-ASSY,RR,SILVER (Ref # 43041A) 43041-Y015-934 1
PISTON-CALIPER,DIA=25.4 (Ref # 43048) 43048-Y007 1
PISTON-CALIPER,DIA=32.03 (Ref # 43048A) 43048-Y008 1
PACKING (Ref # 43049) 43049-Y007 2
BREATHER-BRAKE (Ref # 43056) 43056-0010 1
CAP-BREATHER (Ref # 43057) 43057-Y001 1
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 43082) 43082-Y012 1
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE,RR,PARKING (Ref # 43082A) 43082-Y013 1
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006) 49006-Y010 2
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006A) 49006-Y021 4
WHEEL,RR (Ref # 49058) 49058-Y006 2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-Y053 1
PIN,HANGER (Ref # 92043) 92043-Y051 2
PIN (Ref # 92043A) 92043-Y052 2
PIN,COTTER,3X40 (Ref # 92043B) 92043-Y055 2
PLUG (Ref # 92066) 92066-Y026 1
SEAL,DUST (Ref # 92093) 92093-Y051 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2026 Brute Force 450
PARTS LIST
Rear Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGE,8X20 (Ref # 92154) 92154-Y053 2
BOLT (Ref # 92154A) 92154-Y234 1
BOLT,SHOULDER (Ref # 92154B) 92154-Y237 4
BOLT,FLANGE,8X22 (Ref # 92154C) 92154-Y239 2
BOLT (Ref # 92154D) 92154-Y246 1
SCREW (Ref # 92172) 92172-Y100 2
WASHER (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y111 1
NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-0912 1
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y107 8
NUT,CASTLE,22MM (Ref # 92210B) 92210-Y112 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.